

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 127 OF 2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 128-129 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 30/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

For M/S. Bhatia & Co., Advs.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On a request made by the learned counsel for

the parties, list the matter after six weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

[VINOD KULVI]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER