

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 127/2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with

Crl. A. No. 129 of 2009

Date : 05/01/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.
M/s. Bhatia and Co., Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Narayan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post in the 3rd week of February, 2016.

(Shashi Sareen)

AR-cum-PS

(The matter is shown in the list for 06.01.2016, Court No. 1
as Item No. 110)

(Saroj Saini)

Court Master