

ÖITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.127/2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 128-129/2009

(With (With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and

appln.(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and Office Report)

Date : 09/09/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amrendra Sharan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 21 st

September, 2016.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

COURT MASTER