

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav,AOR

Mr. Raj Singh Rana,AOR

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent,
and with the joint consent of the learned counsel opposite, list
for hearing on 9.11.2016.

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar

(Parveen Kumar)
AR-cum-PS