

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 127/2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 128-129/2009 (II)

Date : 16-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s) M/s. Bhatia , AOR

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, AOR

Mr. D.K. Singh, AAG, (State of U.P.)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR

Ms. Komal Mundhra, Adv.

Mr. Sarabh Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, AOR

Mr. Ajit Kulshreshtha, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Jyoti Ghildyal, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks, as prayed for.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER