

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 127/2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-11-2017 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s) M/S. Bhatia , AOR

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 17<sup>th</sup> January, 2018.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

(This matter is listed as Item no. 6 in the Weekly List)